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215 - 100m LARI BERPAGAR P16 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 14.57 FARAH SYAKIRA AZIFSAFARIN PERAK 2023 STADIUM NASIONAL BUKIT JALIL
National Record NR 0000

Heat 1 Start Time: 11:47 am Wind: -1.1 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1301 NUR DANISHA NUR AKMAL SSNNS 16.21 0.191  

2 0505 NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR SEKOLAH SUKAN M 16.54 0.199  

3 0054 SHU TING MEGAN CHNG SGP SPORTS SCH 16.72 0.235  

4 0701 NITYARUKSHA DYALA KUMAR KAWAN 17.95 0.268  

5 0539 NAUDYRA QHALEESYA GENADY NORHADY TEAM TJIANS 21.94 0.170  

- 1437 NUR DARWISYAH SOFEA NASRON MAHISS DNS  

Heat 2 Start Time: 11:50 am Wind: +0.6 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 1038 KHAIRUN DAMIA AHMAD JAIS SSN SELANGOR 15.47  

2 0219 NUR NAJWA ARISYA MOHD ZAKI SSN KELANTAN 15.92  

3 0509 ELLYSA SARRY STUART SEKOLAH SUKAN M 16.26  

4 1297 MAIZATUL AINA M.ALIF IZMER SSNNS 16.39  

5 0131 AIN FRIDA ZINNERA BINTI MOHD ROBANI VXHSS 17.16  

- 0698 Hayley Chong Jia Jia KAWAN DNS  



RESULT

2 / 4

Timing by Innotex
INNOTEX-BJSS ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

STADIUM KOMPLEKS SUKAN UPM, SERDANG
07 - 09 November 2025

Powered by IGIS

Heat 3 Start Time: 11:54 am Wind: +1.2 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 0220 NUR FARRA BATRISYIA ASRUL SANI SSN KELANTAN 15.01 0.189  

2 0053 ASHLEY JIA EN SEAH SGP SPORTS SCH 16.88 0.238  

3 0034 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ TCHAC 17.45 0.274  

4 0834 LAY TENG LIM HHHSP 17.94 0.236  

5 0868 NUR ALMA WAFA BINTI MOHAMAD FITRI SMKDN 18.08 0.267  

- 0507 NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI SEKOLAH SUKAN M DNS  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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100m LARI BERPAGAR P16
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 3 0220 NUR FARRA BATRISYIA ASRUL SANI SSN KELANTAN 15.01

2 2 1038 KHAIRUN DAMIA AHMAD JAIS SSN SELANGOR 15.47

3 2 0219 NUR NAJWA ARISYA MOHD ZAKI SSN KELANTAN 15.92

4 1 1301 NUR DANISHA NUR AKMAL SSNNS 16.21

5 2 0509 ELLYSA SARRY STUART SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 16.26

6 2 1297 MAIZATUL AINA M.ALIF IZMER SSNNS 16.39

7 1 0505 NUR IKLIL NAYLI MOHD WAZIR SEKOLAH SUKAN
M 16.54

8 1 0054 SHU TING MEGAN CHNG SGP SPORTS
SCH 16.72

9 3 0053 ASHLEY JIA EN SEAH SGP SPORTS
SCH 16.88

10 2 0131 AIN FRIDA ZINNERA BINTI MOHD ROBANI VXHSS 17.16

11 3 0034 ANNUR AISYAH DANIA BINTI MOHD HAFIZ TCHAC 17.45

12 3 0834 LAY TENG LIM HHHSP 17.94

13 1 0701 NITYARUKSHA DYALA KUMAR KAWAN 17.95

14 3 0868 NUR ALMA WAFA BINTI MOHAMAD FITRI SMKDN 18.08

15 1 0539 NAUDYRA QHALEESYA GENADY NORHADY TEAM TJIANS 21.94

- 2 0698 Hayley Chong Jia Jia KAWAN DNS

- 3 0507 NUR AKMAL BATRISYA DG ANZARI SEKOLAH SUKAN
M DNS

- 1 1437 NUR DARWISYAH SOFEA NASRON MAHISS DNS

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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